more than safety
Protective
Personal
Equipment
Table of contents:
Gas protection - masks and respirators
Gas protection - filters and accessories
OxyPRO Sets

6 7 8 9 10
2 3 4 5
Order codes:
1. OXY-FFP610 - viewfinder
2. OXY- FFS602 - inner face
3. OXY-FFS613 – main seal
4. OXY-FFS608 – exhaust valve cover
5. OXY-FFP605 – exhaust diaphragm
6. OXY-FFP615 – inspiratory membrane
7. OXY-FFS614 – bayonet connector gasket
8. OXY-FOFFP610 – protective film for the viewfinder
9. OXY-FFP611 – viewfinder frame
10. OXY-FFS601 – four-point head strap
8
Filters
X701 A1 X702 A1E1
FOILNORM CARTONREFERENCE CODE
OXY-X701A1-02 1 pairEN 14387 30 pairs
FOILNORM CARTONREFERENCE CODE
OXY-X702A1E1-02 1 pairEN 14387 30 pairs
X703 ABEK1
FOILNORM CARTONREFERENCE CODE
Filter
Filter
Filter
Filter Filter Filter
Filter Filter
Capsule filter Capsule filter
Filter Filter
OXY-X703ABEK1-02 1 pairEN 14387 30 pairs
X705 A2 X793 P3 R
FOLIANORM CARTONREFERENCE CODE
OXY-X705A2-02 1 pairEN 14387 30 pairs
FOLIANORM CARTONREFERENCE CODE
OXY-X793P3R-02 1 pairEN 143 72 pairs
X793C P3 R
FOLIANORM CARTONREFERENCE CODE
OXY-X793CP3R-02 1 pairEN 143 72 pairs
X70926 ABEK1P3 R D X70923 A1E1P3 R D
FOILNORM CARTONREFERENCE CODE
OXY-X70926ABEK1P3 R D-02 1 pairEN 14387 30 pairs
FOILNORM CARTONREFERENCE CODE
OXY-X70923A1E1P3RD-O2 1 pairEN 14387 30 pairs
FOILNORM CARTONREFERENCE CODE
OXY-X70523A2P3RD-02 1 pairEN 14387 30 pairs
X70523 A2P3 R D
T-BM P2 R
FOILNORM CARTONREFERENCE CODE
TBMP2R-103 1 pairEN 143 20 pairs
FOILNORM CARTONREFERENCE CODE
TBMAP3R-103 1 pairEN 143 20 pairs
FOILNORM CARTONREFERENCE CODE
TBMP3R-103 1 pairEN 143 20 pairs
T-BM A P2 R T-BM P3 R
An additional layer of activated carbon.
All filters, capsule filters, capsule filters, prefilters
and accessories are compatible with X6, X7 and X8.
Filters
9 www.oxyline.eu
All filters, capsule filters, capsule filters, prefilters
and accessories are compatible with X6, X7 and X8.
X7N11 P2 R D X7N13 P3 D
FOILNORM CARTONREFERENCE CODE
TBMAP3R-103 1 pairEN 143 20 pairs
FOILNORM CARTONREFERENCE CODE
OXY-X7N11P2R-04 2 pairEN 14387 100 pairs
FOILNORM CARTONREFERENCE CODE
OXY-X7N13P3D-04 2 pairEN 143 100 pairs
T-BM A P3 R
An additional layer of activated carbon.
X501 X520
BOXNORM CARTONREFERENCE CODE